Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology

C4 Janakpuri, New Delhi
Academic calendar (January 2025 - June 2025)
S. Dept./Cell
No Event Start Date Day Responsible
1 | Commencement of New Academic session | 16.01.2025 Thursday | -
January 2025
2 Workshop on Al generative for third CSE | 23.01.2025 Thursday CSE-M
students
3 | Envisage 25 28 0E2025 By E Cell
7
4 | Robo Maze and Robo Soccer Competition 2992025 ¥edesday E Yantra
February 2025
5 | IPU Scheme Seminar for students Gz {fhurscay IT-E
6 | Seminar on “How to build good vocabulary” | 7.02.2025 Friday CSE-E
for CSE 2nd year students by TIMES
7l eaperLecturs oniORE 8022025 | Saturday Applied
Science-M
s Mock Interviews of 4th year students SBAES Salttday Alumni cell
9 | Seminar on higher education for 3rd year | 11.02.2025 Tuesday ngh(?r
education
CSE (external expert) ool
10/ Generative AT IT-M) [0Z2025 JRSicsay IT Dept.
1l Founder’s Talk by Google 202 WEencsday GDG
12| Session/ Workshop on Business Model | 18.02.2025 Tuesday (e
Canvas (BMC)
13| Career Guidance and International Internship | 18.02.2025 Tuesday Placement
Opportunity (external speaker) . _coordinator
i Industrial visit for EEE students ez gty EEE
2 Blood Donation Camp 22 202> husday NSS/Prakriti
16| LAUNCHXPERIENCE- (Networking | 21.02.2025 Friday E Cell
Lounge) 7
¥ Alumni Talk A SRS Alumni Cell
i Director
Expert Lecture Sessions under AICTE 4
18| DISTINGUISHED PROFESSIONAL SCHEME | 22022025 |  Saturday I\ﬁng‘
.
(DPS) on 22 February, 2025 o

PV




) Seminar on IntellsctuabiRroperty Rights L0z fluc day IPR Cell
Medical
Al Seminar/Workshop of FIRST-AID 2ol s Monday Facilities
Team
21 Industrial Visit for CSE-MJE students 20 oo Iy Shursday CSE
22| Cloth Donation Drive 20022085 ey S S/ Prakuiiil
2 Talk by external expert g8 0222022 Siiday IEEE
March 2025
ICT
el FDP on AI (One Week Duration) Sl 200 ienday Academy
Team
25 NichiornnE ent 4.03.2025 Tuesday 1c
20 Women Self Defense Workshop £0s2025 fluzsday; NSS/Prakriti
2 5.03.2025 Wednesday ECE-
Expert Lecture (External expert speaker ) M+ECE-E
& Expert Lecture (External speaker) OER2 L2 flhuisday CSE-E
Thursday,
29 E-SUMMIT 06.03.2025 i E Cell
7
£ Algo-Hunt_Coding 2025 Senday, Geek Room
ol Expert lecture for EEE students 1Ol 08 flicdocscay e
32| Seminar on Advance Data structure for 2nd | 20.03.2025 Thursday.
CSE-M
year students(external expert) o
= Seminar/Workshop ZUOS20ES flbursdey IcC
34! Happiness Selfieiand thoughts Cormer 20032025 | Abursday N oS P rakein
35 el 21.03.2025 Friday IEEE
36 B s 21.03.2025 Friday Apphed
Science-E
< Half day seminar (external) 2Ly : Senday BCEL
38 Industrial Visit 2T 2UES hutsday IT-E
39| Industrial Visit for CSE M/E students 28032020 Keidey, CSE
i Industrial visit for EEE students 22028 Py 25iE




¢ April 2025
! Expert Talk (external ) e 02 Heday ECE-M
2| Mdustrial visit §0420% | aglincsday ECE-M
43 Workshop 11.04.2025 Friday IEEE
S Expert Lecture (external) OS2 ik ECE-E
e Marketing Maestro 2.0 LEOE2 0 HElday, E Cell
40 Animal Shelter Visit 104 20255 S Enday = NS S Prakeiti
) Industrial visit 12002000\ Weddesday b pepiy
e Industrial Visit-Center of E-Governance 102022 flitceday IT—%afnd
Workshop on latest technology for second
49 e dent= 17.04.2025 Thursday CSE-M
50 ;nnovanon Entrepreneurship  Outreach 17.04.2005 Tiaehs
rogram Iic
51 18.04.2025 Frid Persorighity
Personality Development Seminar A e development
cell
52 Plantation Drive 22042025 i Tuesday | (o5 ptokaini
o Industrial Visit for students RIS Fflday ECE-E
May 2025
54 19.05.2025 Monday Applied
FDP .
' Science-E
55 FDP 26.05.2025 Monday ECE-E
.56 FDP / STC 26.05.2025 Monday IT-M
57 FDP 19.05.2025 Monday CSE-M
Exam Schedule and Summer Vacations
S. No | Event From Date | Day To date Day
1 Annual Sports Meet 27.01.2025 | Monday | 28.01.2025 | Tuesday
2025
2 Tech Fest and Enva 29.01.2025 | Wednesd | 30.01.2025 | Thursday
2025 ay
3 Genesis 2025 31.01.2025 | Friday 31.01.2025 | Friday
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e
Directogy, MSIT

4 | Anugoonj 06.02.2025 | Thursday | 08.02.2025 | Saturday
5 Preparatory leave & 22.05.2025 | Thursday | 18.06.2025 | Wednesday
End Term Examinations
6 Summer vacation 19.06.2025 | Thursday | 16.07.2025 | Wednesday
List of Holidays
S No Holiday Description Day

1 26/01/2025 Republic day Sunday
2 13/02/2025 Ravidas Jayanti Wednesday
3 26/02/2025 Maha Shivratri Wednesday
4 14/03/2025 Holi Friday
5 31/03/2025 Id-ul Fitr Monday
6 10/04/2025 Mahavir Jayanti Thursday
i 18/04/2025 Good Friday Friday
8 12/05/2025 Buddha Purnima Monday
9 07/06/2025 Id-ul Juha Saturday
10 06/07/2025 Muharram Sunday
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